
  
 

RESULTS OF WALK-IN- INTERVIEWS 
 

The following candidate have been selected in Walk- in-Interview held on 11-01-2023 for purely temporary 
positions advertised vide advertisement No.PA/01/2023:  
 

Date of 
Interview 

 
Post Code 

 
Post Qualification 

 
Name of the Candidates Recommendations 

12-01-2023 MSTD-2 
Project 

Assistant 

3 years Diploma in 

Mechanical / Metallurgical 

Engineering. 

Mr. Anandhu Jagadeesh MN 
Mr. Athul K Rajan 
Mr. Sonu Santhosh 
Mr. Chithu RS 
Mr. Sumesh S 

Selected 
WL-1 
WL-2 
WL-3 
WL-4 

 

End of the result 

 


